LWWHO917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER CONSUMPTION
CRI
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH

■ 5-Year Warranty
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
LWW-HO
EX: LWW-HO-40-30K-15
COLOR TEMP OPTICS
LENGTH
12 - 12” (9W)
20 - 20” (15W)
24 - 24” (18W)
40 - 40” (30W)
48 - 48” (36W)
22K - 2200K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
BEAM SPREAD
DIMENSIONS
10 - 10º
15 - 15º
30 - 30º
15x40 - 15ºx40º
!  THIS FIXTURE IS NOT COMPATIBLE WITH PSDH AND PSDM SERIES
DRIVERS. DIMMING IS ONLY AVAILABLE WITH 0-10 DRIVERS
RD - RED
GN - GREEN
BL - BLUE
AM - AMBER
DIMMABLE
85+
CRIINDOOR OUTDOOR
UP TO
24V
UP TO5-YEAR
WARRANTY
10°
30°
15°
15°x40°
1.3”
(32.65MM)
2.0”
(51.00MM)
1.5
20W / 40W
20W
40W
RL-2051-__K-20W
RL-2052-__K-40W
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LWW-HO-CL |  MOUNTING CLIPS
LWW-HO High Output Linear LED Wall Washer
LWWHO917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
2.04 inches
51.82 mm
2.36 inches
59.94 mm
LWW-HW-20 |  20FT HARDWIRE CABLE
LWW-HW-32 |  32” HARDWIRE CABLE
LWW-HW-72 |  72” HARDWIRE CABLE
LWW-LNK-20 |  20” LINK CABLE
LWW-HW-36 |  36” LINK CABLE
LWW-HW-72 |  72” LINK CABLE
140 ˚
180 ˚
2.73 inches
69.34 mm
2 inches